
 

 

 

What To Do If You Have Housing Code 
Violations Training 

All classes held online  
RSVP by calling 202-531-1079 or emailing Nicole.Mcentee@dc.gov 

 
 

Wednesday January 15, 2025    10am 

Wednesday February 19, 2025    10am 

Wednesday March 19, 2025     10am  

Wednesday April 16, 2025     10am  

Wednesday May 21 2025     10am 

Wednesday June 18, 2025     10am 

Wednesday July 16, 2025     10am 

Wednesday August 20, 2025     10am  

Wednesday September 17, 2025    10am 

Wednesday October 15, 2025    10am 

Wednesday November 19, 2025    10am 

 
To reserve a spot for Eviction Prevention Training, please register at least five (5) days before 
the scheduled session by contacting the Education & Outreach Program Analyst at 
Nicole.Mcentee@dc.gov or 202-531-1079 
 
All requests for reasonable accommodation should be made to the Education & Outreach office 
at least five (5) days before the scheduled session. 
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